Equity Committee Meeting
Eugene Public Schools

District 4J
Tuesday, March 12, 2013
Parr Room
Education Center, 200 N. Monroe Street

AGENDA

. Welcome and Introductions
Il. Public Comment
lIl. Review Agenda

IV. Grounding Question:

Reflecting upon the data that we learned about at our last meeting which raised many
issues of concern, is there one area/thing that you found promising or hopeful or that you
feel optimistic about?

V.. Conclude Debrief
1. After listening to the presentation who else do we need to hear from to
better understand the data?
2. How do we do this?
3. Based on the data are there clearer interventions or targets that can be
acted upon “now™?

VI. High School Common Schedule- 3x5 trimester schedule Presentation

VIl. Committee Asset Map-Which areas do we have knowledge and
understanding/Which areas do we want more information?

VIII. Next Steps

Key Essential Questions:
1. How does this align with work plan?
2. What further information do we need?
3. What would next steps be?

Ongoing -Sources of Information: How do we align our knowledge?
1. Data
2. Scholarly/Reading/Writing
3. Each other within the group
4. External to the committee-Other Stakeholders

Equity Committee Schedule
EC Meetings

March 12 4:00 - 6:00 pm
April 16 4:00 - 6:00 pm
May 21 4:00 - 6:00 pm
June 11 4:00 - 6:00 pm

4:00-6:00

All

All

Al

Al

Laurie Moses
All

Charles
Martinez/Rita
Radostitz

PLEASE CONTACT CARMEN X URBINA OFFICE (541-790-7707)

IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO ATTEND

4:00-4:05

4:05-4:10

4:10-4:15

4:15-4:25

4:25-4:45

4:45-5:30

5:30-5:50

5:50-6:00



