## **Equity Committee Meeting**

Eugene Public Schools
District 4J

Tuesday, March 12, 2013 Parr Room	4:00-6:00	
Education Center, 200 N. Monroe Street		
I. Welcome and Introductions	All	4:00-4:05
II. Public Comment		4:05-4:10
III. Review Agenda	All	4:10-4:15
IV. Grounding Question: Reflecting upon the data that we learned about at our last meeting which raised many issues of concern, is there one area/thing that you found promising or hopeful or that you feel optimistic about?	All	4:15-4:25
<ul> <li>V Conclude Debrief</li> <li>1. After listening to the presentation who else do we need to hear from to better understand the data?</li> <li>2. How do we do this?</li> <li>3. Based on the data are there clearer interventions or targets that can be acted upon "now"?</li> </ul>	All	4:25-4:45
VI. High School Common Schedule- 3x5 trimester schedule Presentation	Laurie Moses Alli	4:45-5:30
VII. Committee Asset Map-Which areas do we have knowledge and understanding/Which areas do we want more information?	Charles Martinez/Rita	5:30-5:50
VIII. Next Steps	Radostitz	5:50-6:00

## **Key Essential Questions:**

- 1. How does this align with work plan?
- 2. What further information do we need?
- 3. What would next steps be?

## Ongoing -Sources of Information: How do we align our knowledge?

- 1. Data
- 2. Scholarly/Reading/Writing
- 3. Each other within the group
- 4. External to the committee-Other Stakeholders

## **Equity Committee Schedule**

EC Meetings

PLEASE CONTACT CARMEN X URBINA OFFICE (541-790-7707)
IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO ATTEND